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H 2355 General Bill, By Harvin
A Bill to amend Section 47-1-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to ill-treatment of animals, so as to
prescribe the failure to provide human care and treatment and veterinary care and to increase the penalties.

02/07/85
02/07/85
02/19/86

02/20/86
02/26/86
02/26/86
02/26/86
02/27/86
02/27/86
04/09/86
04/30/86
04/30/86
04/30/86
05/07/86

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-593

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-593
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-820

Objection by Rep. Simpson, BL Hendricks, J Arthur HJ-900

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Simpson HJ-998

Amended HJ-1000

Objection by Rep. O. Phillips HJ-1002

Objection withdrawn by Rep. BL Hendricks HJ-1032

Objection by Rep. Sharpe HJ-1032

Objection withdrawn by Rep. O. Phillips HJ-2267

Objection by Rep. Blackwell HJ-2718

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Sharpe & Blackwell HJ-273

Objection by Rep. McTeer, Rhoad, Waldrop, Blanding & Koon HJ-2731
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Waldrop HJ-2878
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