## South Carolina Legislature

April 29, 2024, 10:08:32 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## H 2355 General Bill, By Harvin

A Bill to amend Section 47-1-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to ill-treatment of animals, so as to prescribe the failure to provide human care and treatment and veterinary care and to increase the penalties.

•		·
02/07/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-593
02/07/85	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-593
02/19/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-820
02/20/86	House	Objection by Rep. Simpson, BL Hendricks, J Arthur HJ-900
02/26/86	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Simpson HJ-998
02/26/86	House	Amended HJ-1000
02/26/86	House	Objection by Rep. O. Phillips HJ-1002
02/27/86	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. BL Hendricks HJ-1032
02/27/86	House	Objection by Rep. Sharpe HJ-1032
04/09/86	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. O. Phillips HJ-2267
04/30/86	House	Objection by Rep. Blackwell HJ-2718
04/30/86	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Sharpe & Blackwell HJ-273
04/30/86	House	Objection by Rep. McTeer, Rhoad, Waldrop, Blanding & Koon HJ-2731
05/07/86	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Waldrop HJ-2878